


Steady & Follow Rest Assemblies

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1300 P4003G1300 COMPLETE STEADY REST ASSY 1315 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
1301 P4003G1301 HANDLE 1316 P4003G1316 CLAMP PLATE
1302 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1 X 6 1317 PB43M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 75
1303 P4003G1303 BUSHING 1318 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
1304 P4003G1304 SPECIAL SCREW 1319 P4003G1319 KNOB M8-1.25
1305 P4003G1305 FINGER BEARING W/ SLEEVE 1400 P4003G1400 COMPLETE FOLLOW REST ASSY 
1306 PSS03M SET SCREW M6-1 X 8 1401 P4003G1401 HANDLE
1306-1 PSS25M SET SCREW M6-1 X 20 1402 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1 X 6
1306-2 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1 1403 P4003G1403 BUSHING
1307 P4003G1307 UPPER BODY CASTING 1404 P4003G1404 SPECIAL SCREW
1309 PSS25M SET SCREW M6-1 X 20 1405 P4003G1405 FINGER BEARING W/ SLEEVE
1310 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1 1406 PSS03M SET SCREW M6-1 X 8
1311 P4003G1311 LOWER BODY CASTING 1407 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
1312 P4003G1312 LOCK PIN 1408 PSS25M SET SCREW M6-1 X 20
1313 P4003G1313 LOCK BOLT M8-1.25 1409 P4003G1409 BODY CASTING
1314 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75 1410 PSB35M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 x 60



WARRANTY CARD

The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop 
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
Note: We never use names more than 3 times.

10.  _____________________________________________________________________

 _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _________________________________________________________________________________ 





WARRANTY AND RETURNS



Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® – Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!

~Since 1983~

ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!

1-800-523-4777

Visit Our Website Today For 
Current Specials! 


